## 215050010318

questor's Name)	<u> </u>			
(Address)				
dress)				
y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
MAIT	MAIL			
siness Entity Nar	me)			
(Document Number)				
Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	dress)  dress)  y/State/Zip/Phone  WAIT  siness Entity Nar  cument Number)  Certificates			

Office Use Only



200298524622

04/27/17--01017--001 \*\*\$0.00

17 APR 27 MIII: 44

nage

MAY 0 3 2017 D CUSHING



BANK OF AMERICA CENTER 390 NORTH ORANGE AVENUE **SUITE 1400** ORLANDO, FL 32801 TELEPHONE; 407.839.4200 FAX 407.425.8377 WWW.BROADANDCASSEL.COM

HELEN BROCK FORD PARALEGAL DIRECT LINE: 407,481.5222 DIRECT FACSIMILE: 407.425.8377 EMAIL: HFORD@BROADANDCASSEL.COM

April 24, 2017

## VIA CERTIFIED MAIL, RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: A&A Investments Group, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing, please find an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Merger between A&A Investments Group, LLC, a California limited liability company into A&A Investments Group, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. Our firm's check in the amount of \$50.00 accompanies the enclosed articles.

Please return a filed copy to the undersigned at your earlies convenience.

Sincerely,

Paralegal

/hbf Enclosures

> BOCA RATON · DESTIN · FT LAUDERDALE · JACKSONVILLE · MIAMI · ORLANDO · TALLAHASSEE · TAMPA · WEST PALM BEACH BROAD AND CASSEL LLP

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: A & A Investments Group, LLC	
	Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:
Keith C. Durkin	
Contact Person	
Broad and Cassel	
Firm/Company	
390 North Orange Avenue, Suite 1400	
Address	
Orlando, Florida 32801	
City, State and Zip Code	<del></del>
leasebyarman@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	ual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:
Keith C. Durkin	at ( 407 839-4289
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Tallahassee, FL 32301	1 ananassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

**FIRST:** The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each **merging** party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u> <u>Form/E</u>		
A & A Investments Group, LLC	California	limited liability company	32
	<del></del>	7	GE .
		20	78,47
	was war and the second	*1************************************	1996 1997 1997
		 	TATE
<b>SECOND:</b> The exact name, form/entite	ty type, and jurisdiction of the sur		10
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
A & A Investments Group, LLC	Florida	limited liability company	
		81505 COCC =11	

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that	apply to surviving	entity: (if applicable)			
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:	that does r departmen	not have a certificate t may send any proc	of authority to transact business i ess served pursuant to s. 605.0117	n this state. The 7 and Chapter 48,		
FIFT!	<b>1:</b> This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	members F.S.	with appraisal rights	the amount, to which members a	re entitled under		
SIXTI days at	4: If other than the date of filing the date this document is fi	ng, the dela led by the I	yed effective date o Florida Department	f the merger, which cannot be pric of State:	or to nor more than 90		
	If the date inserted in this blocdocument's effective date on the			statutory filing requirements, this $s$ .	date will not be listed		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	arty:		<i>m</i> 1	n		
Name of Entity/Organization: A & A Investments Group, LLC, a California LLC		Signature(s):	Typed or Name of Inc				
			Arman R	ahbarian, MGR			
A & A	Investments Group, LLC, a Florid	da LLC	1	Arman R	ahbarian, MGR		
Corpor	rations:		an, Vice Chairman, irectors selected, sign	President or Officer nature of incorporator.)			
	nl partnerships:	Signatu	re of a general partn	er or authorized person			
	orida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners						
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	_	re of a general partn re of an authorized p				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership	:	\$52.50	For each General Partnership			
	For each Other Business Enti	ty:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$30.00		